
Osallistuja Seura 100 kiekkoa Tulos U

M Sarja

1 Manu Mastokangas KP-V 19 24 24 22 89 3 AE

2 Ari Heikkiniemi RMY 23 23 21 22 89 2 AE

3 Mika Mutka KannA 22 22 21 21 86 1

4 Jari Teirikangas KP-V 21 21 21 23 86 0

5 Marko Vähäpesola KP-V 23 21 19 21 84

6 Sami Hirsikangas KannA 22 20 21 19 82

7 Pekka Boren RMY 20 17 23 21 81

8 Matti Arentti YMS 23 21 20 17 81

8 Toni Varila KP-V 21 18 18 22 79

10 Esa Saari YMS 23 19 20 16 78

11 Kimmo Korhonen KurA 14 20 15 19 68

Y50  Sarja

1 Timo Polvi LMS 23 25 21 21 90 AE

2 Mauno Ylikangas KannA 20 22 21 23 86

3 Seppo Aho JMS 19 19 20 21 79

4 Erkki Kurikka YMS 20 17 18 22 77

5 Arto Lahti KP-V 17 19 20 21 77

6 Ari Risku YMS 18 20 19 20 77

7 Reijo Luomala KP-V 18 18 20 15 71

Y60  Sarja

1 Risto Paavola KP-V 20 25 23 22 90 AE

2 Kari Polvi LMS 24 22 19 24 89

3 Erkki Kaustinen KP-V 23 22 22 21 88

4 Veli Ala-Honkola JMS 21 24 24 16 85

5 Ari Ojala IMS 20 17 20 16 73

6 Jorma Pikkumäki PMS 21 15 15 19 70
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Y70  Sarja

1 Reino Kriikkula JMS 22 20 21 20 83 AE

2 Taisto Mäkinen YMS 21 23 18 17 79

3 Voitto Mäntysalo YMS 20 21 14 20 75

4 Arvo Mikkola JMS 19 16 16 20 71

Osallistuja Seura 100 kiekkoa Tulos U

N  Sarja

1 Merja Korhonen KurA 20 22 20 23 85 AE

2 Johanna Vähäpesola KP-V 19 20 20 23 82

3 Sari Valtari YMS 17 21 15 18 71

4 Mirka Anttila IMS 16 15 17 19 67

5 Marjo Uusitalo YMS 18 15 18 16 67

Y15  Sarja

1 Viljami Teirikangas KP-V 10 17 18 22 67 AE

2 Arttu Lahti KP-V 11 13 10 10 44

3 Joonas Boren RMY 11 11 8 9 39
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Seura 100 kiekkoa Tulos

Y Joukkue

Jari Teirikangas KP-V 21 21 21 23 86 AE

1 Manu Mastokangas KP-V 19 24 24 22 89

Marko Vähäpesola KP-V 23 21 19 21 84

Yht. 259

Mika Mutka KannA 22 22 21 21 86

2 Sami Hirsikangas KannA 22 20 21 19 82

Mauno Ylikangas KannA 20 22 21 23 86

Yht. 254

Erkki Kurikka YMS 20 17 18 22 77

3 Matti Arentti YMS 23 21 20 17 81

Esa Saari YMS 23 19 20 16 78

Yht. 236

Y50 Joukkue

Reino Kriikkula JMS 22 20 21 20 83

1 Veli Ala-Honkola JMS 21 24 24 16 85

Arvo Mikkola JMS 19 16 16 20 71

Yht. 239

Risto Paavola KP-V 20 25 23 22 90

2 Arto Lahti KP-V 17 19 20 21 77

Reijo Luomala KP-V 18 18 20 15 71

Yht. 238

Ari Risku YMS 18 20 19 20 77

3 Taisto Mäkinen YMS 21 23 18 17 79

Voitto Mäntysalo YMS 20 21 14 20 75

Yht. 231
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